South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 11, 2026, 12:31:46 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S*1405 (Rat #0665, Act #0616 of 1990) Joint Resolution, By McConnell, Courson, Giese, F. Gilbert, R.L. Helmly, D.L.
Hinds, W.R. Lee, Leventis, J.M. Long, A.S. Macaulay, S.S. Martschink, McGill, Passailaigue, Peeler, M.T. Rose, Russell,
R.C. Shealy, H.S. Stilwell, Thomas and Wilson

A Joint Resolution to create the Advisory Commission on Elimination of Wasteful State Government Spending, to provide
for its membership and duties, to provide for its support services and to require agencies to cooperate with the
Commission.-amended title

03/15/90
03/20/90
03/20/90
04/25/90
04/26/90
04/26/90
05/02/90
05/10/90
05/15/90
05/16/90
05/17/90
05/22/90
05/23/90
05/24/90
05/24/90
05/29/90
05/31/90
06/05/90
06/07/90
06/07/90
06/07/90
07/02/90

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-5
Read second time SJ-18

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-18
Read third time and sent to House SJ-21

Introduced and read first time HJ-24

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-24
Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-49
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 15, 1990 HJ-48
Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 16, 1990 HJ-2
Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 17, 1990 HJ-15
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 22, 1990 HJ-32
Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 23, 1990

Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 24, 1990 HJ-16
Amended HJ-44

Read second time HJ-46

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-20
Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-19
Ratified R 665

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/07/90

Act No. 616

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



