

## Session 108 - (1989-1990)

**S\*1405 (Rat #0665, Act #0616 of 1990) Joint Resolution, By McConnell, Courson, Giese, F. Gilbert, R.L. Helmly, D.L. Hinds, W.R. Lee, Leventis, J.M. Long, A.S. Macaulay, S.S. Martschink, McGill, Passailaigue, Peeler, M.T. Rose, Russell, R.C. Shealy, H.S. Stilwell, Thomas and Wilson**

A Joint Resolution to create the Advisory Commission on Elimination of Wasteful State Government Spending, to provide for its membership and duties, to provide for its support services and to require agencies to cooperate with the Commission.-amended title

03/15/90	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-5
03/20/90	Senate	Read second time SJ-18
03/20/90	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-18
04/25/90	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-21
04/26/90	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-24
04/26/90	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-24
05/02/90	House	Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-49
05/10/90	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 15, 1990 HJ-48
05/15/90	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 16, 1990 HJ-2
05/16/90	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 17, 1990 HJ-15
05/17/90	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 22, 1990 HJ-32
05/22/90	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 23, 1990
05/23/90	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 24, 1990 HJ-16
05/24/90	House	Amended HJ-44
05/24/90	House	Read second time HJ-46
05/29/90	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-20
05/31/90	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-19
06/05/90		Ratified R 665
06/07/90		Signed By Governor
06/07/90		Effective date 06/07/90
06/07/90		Act No. 616
07/02/90		Copies available